Business Development Manager Contacts

United Kingdom & Ireland Postcode Regions

Business Development Managers

Steven Baddeley - U01/U21
07971 049570
steven.baddeley@triflex.co.uk
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In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

Will Croxford - U06/U26
07808 761341
will.croxford@triflex.co.uk
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In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony
: Mills

Alex Chetwood - U09/U29
07730 522560
alex.chetwood@triflex.co.uk
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© In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony
¢ Mills

Sales Director

: Tony Mills

: 07540 902720

: tony.mills@triflex.co.uk

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard

: Bowyer
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Luis Picchio - U02/U22
07973 787603
|uis.picchio@triflex.co.uk
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In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

Scott Paul - U07/U27
_ 07739 320284

scott.paul@triflex.co.uk
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In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony
: Mills

Paul Lewis - U10/U20
07968 429118
paul.lewis@triflex.co.uk
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© In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

Southern Regional Sales

Alan Galloway
07739 325926
alan.galloway@triflex.co.uk

Roofing & WBT

* In absence, contact Tony Mills

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
¢ Bowver

Alex Bartlett - U08/U28
07968 429122

‘K‘ alex.bartlett@triflex.co.uk
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© In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

Laurence Solly - U12/U32
07487 796150
. laurence.solly@triflex.co.uk
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© In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

National Sales Manager

Richard Bowyer
07968 429195
4 richard.bowyer@triflex.co.uk

Car parks & Infrastructure

* In absence, contact Tony Mills

07811830174

a Andrew Stewart - U04/U24
andrew.stewart@triflex.co.uk
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In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony
: Mills

: Craig Huxley - U03/U23
: 07595 568911
\  craig.huxley@triflex.co.uk
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Matt Cronin - U05/U25
07534 938529
matt.cronin@triflex.co.uk
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In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard
: Bowyer

Central London Postcodes
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